

CONTRACT OVERLAY - NORTH UPPER TRUCKEE ROAD (2 MILES)

CONTRACT NO. PW 11-30581

CIP NO. 72178

BID SUMMARY

Begin Advertisement: July 29, 2011
 Bid Opening: August 12, 2011
 Anticipated Award Date: August 23, 2011

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Qualcon Contractors, Inc.		Martin Brothers Construction		J.A. Gonsalves & Son Construction, Inc.		Sierra Nevada Construction, Inc.		Granite Construction Company	
				UNIT PRICE (in Figures)	ITEM TOTAL (in Figures)	UNIT PRICE (in Figures)	ITEM TOTAL (in Figures)	UNIT PRICE (in Figures)	ITEM TOTAL (in Figures)	UNIT PRICE (in Figures)	ITEM TOTAL (in Figures)	UNIT PRICE (in Figures)	ITEM TOTAL (in Figures)
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 47,000.00	\$ 47,000.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 18,423.00	\$ 18,423.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 37,220.00	\$ 37,220.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 75,218.50	\$ 75,218.50	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
3	Sweeping	20	DAY	\$ 400.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 8,000.00
4	Temporary Erosion Control	1	LS	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
5	Curb Opening	1	EA	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 8,660.00	\$ 8,660.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
6	Remove Existing Curb and Gutter	384	LF	\$ 15.00	\$ 5,760.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 13,440.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 3,072.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 15,360.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 7,680.00
7	Cold Planing	52,254	SF	\$ 0.70	\$ 36,577.80	\$ 0.60	\$ 31,352.40	\$ 0.55	\$ 28,739.70	\$ 0.75	\$ 39,190.50	\$ 0.50	\$ 26,127.00
8	2-1/2" AC Overlay	5,919	TN	\$ 100.00	\$ 591,900.00	\$ 93.00	\$ 550,467.00	\$ 98.00	\$ 580,062.00	\$ 102.00	\$ 603,738.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 651,090.00
9	Adjust Utility to Grade	80	EA	\$ 350.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 465.00	\$ 37,200.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 675.00	\$ 54,000.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 48,000.00
TOTAL BID					\$ 744,237.80		\$ 757,339.40		\$ 776,623.70		\$ 807,007.00		\$ 820,820.00